
BITSAT 2020 Math Crash Course
JEE Main Revision Classes (Available to only Those who join before 31st March)

Date Day Live Class

To be Declared on 31st March
After new Dates of JEE Main

are announced by NTA

Revision Class 1
Revision Class 2
Revision Class 3
Revision Class 5
Revision Class 6
Revision Class 7

BITSAT Crash Course Starts now

15 Apr Wednesday Sequence Series
16 Apr Thursday Quadratic Equation
17 Apr Friday Complex Number
18 Apr Saturday Binomial Theorem
19 Apr Sunday
20 Apr Monday Trigonometry & Inverse Trigonometry
21 Apr Tuesday Straight Lines
22 Apr Wednesday Circle
23 Apr Thursday Parabola
24 Apr Friday Ellipse Hyperbola
25 Apr Saturday English and Logical Reasoning
26 Apr Sunday
27 Apr Monday Limits Continuity Differentiatibility
28 Apr Tuesday Indefinite Integration
29 Apr Wednesday Definite Integration
30 Apr Thursday Area & Differential Equation
1 May Friday Application of Derivative
2 May Saturday English and Logical Reasoning
3 May Sunday
4 May Monday Permutation
5 May Tuesday Probability
6 May Wednesday Vector Algebra
7 May Thursday Vector 3D
8 May Friday Matrices And Determinants
9 May Saturday English and Logical Reasoning

10 May Sunday
11 May Monday Statistics And Mathematical Modelling
12 May Tuesday Sets, Relations And Functions
13 May Wednesday English and Logical Reasoning
14 May Thursday Exam Strategies
15 May Friday Exam Strategies

Note: Mathongo reserves the right to change the schedule. 
The exact timing of classes will be notified a day prior to the class over email & sms.


